
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/9/2022 - 5/10/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

05/09/2022 00:00 BURGMV  1344 JORGENSEN LN C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/09/2022 00:01 DISORDER 138 PARK AVE D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/09/2022 00:15 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/09/2022 00:26 DISORDER 1319-5 LUANA ST C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/09/2022 00:39 CLOSEPA 952 RICHARDS AVE C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/09/2022 00:49 WELFARE 3299 CERRILLOS RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/09/2022 01:14 SUSPVEH 1015-C CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/09/2022 01:40 WEAPON  3140-A CERRILLOS RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/09/2022 01:44 SUSPPER 6824 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/09/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 5200 GOLD HILL LN C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/09/2022 02:03 WELFARE 2325 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-004693 05/09/2022 02:19 AGGASLT 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/09/2022 02:20 TRAFFIC 4881 MAIN ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/09/2022 02:25 DOMESTIC 2227 CERRILLOS RD C207  ECCLES, ERIC

05/09/2022 03:23 ALARMRE
S

6125 MONTE AZUL PL C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/09/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 100 SANDOVAL ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

05/09/2022 04:50 WELFARE 4150-118 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/09/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 5200 GOLD HILL LN C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/09/2022 05:19 TRAFFIC 5701 HERRERA DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/09/2022 05:36 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-004694 05/09/2022 05:55 SPECIAL 1801-F56 ESPINACITAS ST I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

05/09/2022 06:20 ALARMBU
S

2570 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

05/09/2022 06:25 RAL     2020 CERRILLOS RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-004697 05/09/2022 07:02 DISORDER 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

05/09/2022 07:14 MVAINJUR I 25 W FRONTAGE 
RD/REATA RD

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/09/2022 07:41 DOCINFOR 2000 HOPEWELL ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/09/2022 07:49 RAL     CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/BUCKMAN RD

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/09/2022 07:50 ABANDON LAS CASITAS ST/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/09/2022 07:51 ASSTDEPT 2571 CRISTOS RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

2022-004695 05/09/2022 07:54 IPBURGMV AGUA FRIA RD/CAMINO 
JULIANA

A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

05/09/2022 07:56 MVAINJUR 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
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Unit Employee

05/09/2022 07:57 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-004700 05/09/2022 08:08 STOLENM
V

108 W ALICANTE RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-004699 05/09/2022 08:10 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/09/2022 08:14 DISORDER 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/09/2022 08:16 DEADANIM 3960 SAN FELIPE RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-004696 05/09/2022 08:17 ANIMAL  6151 AIRPORT RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

05/09/2022 08:19 ABANDON HOPEWELL 
ST/ESPINACITAS ST

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/09/2022 08:23 RAL     HARRISON RD/AGUA FRIA 
ST

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-004698 05/09/2022 08:28 BARKING 4499-2104 SAN IGNACIO RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

05/09/2022 08:35 MVANONI
N

GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/RISING SUN RD

A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-004708 05/09/2022 08:40 BURGLAR
Y

3787 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-004703 05/09/2022 08:43 ASSAULT 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-004702 05/09/2022 08:50 LARCENY 1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-004701 05/09/2022 08:54 STOLENM
V

4129-511 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/09/2022 08:58 FOLLOWU
P

2001-B217 HOPEWELL ST I101  FREEMAN, IAN C

05/09/2022 09:03 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-004707 05/09/2022 09:05 STOLENM
V

2218-1104 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/09/2022 09:10 WELFARE 2056 GALISTEO ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/09/2022 09:23 MVANONI
N

N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/09/2022 09:23 PARKED  110 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-004705 05/09/2022 09:33 LARCENY 1297 CHESTNUT ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/09/2022 09:37 ABANDON 1505 LLANO ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/09/2022 09:37 DISORDER 2850-C RUFINA ST A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

05/09/2022 09:39 STALLEDM 107 N SAINT FRANCIS DR S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-004711 05/09/2022 09:40 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/09/2022 09:41 LARCENY 3330-1102 CALLE PO AE PI C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/09/2022 09:48 ABANDON 1517 W ALAMEDA ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/09/2022 10:06 SUSPPER 1232 SENDA DEL VALLE A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-004704 05/09/2022 10:15 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/09/2022 10:32 CLOSEPA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/09/2022 10:43 RAL     3013 BONITAS LOOP S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

05/09/2022 11:03 PARKED  1014 ALTO ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW
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05/09/2022 11:06 TRAFFIC AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS/CERRILLOS RD

CM5   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

05/09/2022 11:08 MVAHIT  2664 SYCAMORE LOOP S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2022-004706 05/09/2022 11:10 SPECIAL 1801-F56 ESPINACITAS ST I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

05/09/2022 11:16 INJANIMA 1104 VUELTA DE LAS 
ACEQUIAS

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-004719 05/09/2022 11:21 EMBEZZLE 2650 SAWMILL RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

05/09/2022 11:32 WARRANT 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-004709 05/09/2022 11:32 CHILDABU 4801 BECKNER RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/09/2022 11:32 LARCENY 3140-D CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-004723 05/09/2022 11:35 SIMPASLT 1758 MANN ST B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

05/09/2022 11:40 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

05/09/2022 11:43 STRAY   268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/09/2022 11:45 FOLLOWU
P

FLORAS DEL SOL 
ST/VIOLETA VIRTUOSO ST

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/09/2022 11:45 WELFARE 3471-103 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/09/2022 11:49 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

05/09/2022 11:51 SUSPPER 500 MONTEZUMA AVE A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-004720 05/09/2022 11:55 STOLENM
V

3546 ZAFARANO DR A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/09/2022 11:57 AMBULAN
C

AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-004710 05/09/2022 11:59 TEMP    1512-D206 PACHECO ST A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-004722 05/09/2022 12:00 LARCENY 2915 AGUA FRIA ST B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

05/09/2022 12:09 RECVEH  4851 PASEO DEL SOL F259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-004712 05/09/2022 12:10 DOGBITE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

05/09/2022 12:21 BURGMV  4000-714 LA CARRERA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/09/2022 12:26 DISORDER 3471 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/09/2022 12:29 ANIMWELF 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-004717 05/09/2022 12:34 AGGBAT  624-14 GALISTEO ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

05/09/2022 12:38 DISORDER 150 WASHINGTON AVE A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/09/2022 12:39 LARCENY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/09/2022 12:40 TEMP    1186 LUCIANDER RD A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

05/09/2022 12:43 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/09/2022 12:47 DISORDER BURRO ALLEY/W SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/09/2022 12:52 DISORDER 210 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

05/09/2022 13:01 PSYCH   6587-208 VALENTINE WAY A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

05/09/2022 13:05 ABANDON 3952 SAN FELIPE RD S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/09/2022 13:11 INTOXICA 701 CALLEJON B255  SOLANO, DERRICK
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2022-004715 05/09/2022 13:12 CIVILPAP 3550 ZAFARANO DR A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

05/09/2022 13:16 SPECIAL 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-004713 05/09/2022 13:16 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/09/2022 13:16 NARCOTIC 3357 CERRILLOS RD B292  TSO, AMANDA

05/09/2022 13:17 TRAFHAZ 3806 CERRILLOS RD A80   SANCHEZ, PATRICK J

05/09/2022 13:23 PARKED  1723 CALLEJON EMILIA S402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/09/2022 13:33 ATLMVEH EARLY ST/CERRILLOS RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

05/09/2022 13:37 MVANONI
N

204 N GUADALUPE ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/09/2022 13:39 FOLLOWU
P

4384 RODEO RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-004714 05/09/2022 13:42 STRAY   W MANHATTAN AVE/S 
GUADALUPE ST

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/09/2022 13:46 RAL     CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CERRILLOS RD

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-004726 05/09/2022 13:49 NEIGHBOR 3300-12 RUFINA ST F259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/09/2022 13:55 TEMP    3740 ACADEMY RD A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

05/09/2022 13:59 FRAUD   3542 ZAFARANO DR B292  TSO, AMANDA

05/09/2022 13:59 TRAFHAZ 28200-B INTERSTATE 25 S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/09/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 2600 W ZIA RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

05/09/2022 14:05 MVAPRIV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/09/2022 14:21 SEXOFFE
N

404 N GUADALUPE ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-004718 05/09/2022 14:39 DOCINFOR 2104 LORCA CT B237  NIX, JERADE K

05/09/2022 14:40 DOGBITE 981 CALLE CARMILITA S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/09/2022 14:49 PARKED  1004 CAMINO CONSUELO S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/09/2022 14:55 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-004716 05/09/2022 15:02 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR B292  TSO, AMANDA

05/09/2022 15:05 CLOSEPA MONTANA VERDE 
RD/PLAZA SONATA

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/09/2022 15:10 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/09/2022 15:18 MVAINJUR 1014 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

05/09/2022 15:25 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/09/2022 15:36 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/09/2022 15:38 DISORDER 112 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

05/09/2022 15:47 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

B292  TSO, AMANDA

05/09/2022 15:48 PSYCH   6656 JAGUAR DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-004727 05/09/2022 15:51 MISSING 810 W MANHATTAN AVE B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-004721 05/09/2022 16:03 STRAY   5701 HERRERA DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC
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05/09/2022 16:08 GRAFITT 5951 LARSON LOOP B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

05/09/2022 16:22 WELFARE 2827 SIRINGO RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/09/2022 16:43 CRIMDAM
A

3232 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/09/2022 16:44 PARKED  7242 VIA VERDE S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/09/2022 16:45 MVAHIT  3029 CERRILLOS RD S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/09/2022 16:47 WELFARE 1208 DECLOVINA ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

05/09/2022 16:50 SUSPVEH 2067 PLACITA DE VIDA B237  NIX, JERADE K

05/09/2022 16:51 MVAHIT  CERRILLOS RD/CHAMA AVE S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/09/2022 16:59 WELFARE 3298 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-004728 05/09/2022 17:08 STOLENM
V

255-E38 CAMINO ALIRE K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

05/09/2022 17:26 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B292  TSO, AMANDA

05/09/2022 17:26 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

05/09/2022 17:34 ALARMBU
S

417 E PALACE AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-004725 05/09/2022 17:37 STOLENM
V

450 NAZARIO ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/09/2022 17:42 AGGASLT 1288 LUCIANDER RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-004724 05/09/2022 17:44 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

05/09/2022 17:45 WILDLIFE 2364 SANTA BARBARA DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/09/2022 17:55 DISORDER 207 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

05/09/2022 17:56 WELFARE 1516 PACHECO ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

05/09/2022 17:57 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/09/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 100 SANDOVAL ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

05/09/2022 18:05 ALARMBU
S

1587 PACHECO ST B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-004730 05/09/2022 18:06 DOMESTIC 3201 ZAFARANO DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-004735 05/09/2022 18:10 SUSPVEH 4309-C CALLE ANDREW C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/09/2022 18:11 SUSPVEH 1100 CALLE ATAJO B292  TSO, AMANDA

05/09/2022 18:14 TRAFFIC SUN MOUNTAIN DR/OLD 
SANTA FE TRL

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

05/09/2022 18:16 MVANONI
N

SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-004731 05/09/2022 18:39 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO CABESTRO B237  NIX, JERADE K

05/09/2022 18:40 TRAFFIC SUN MOUNTAIN DR/OLD 
SANTA FE TRL

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

05/09/2022 18:47 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD F259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/09/2022 19:12 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN 
MOUNTAIN DR

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

05/09/2022 19:19 SIMPASLT 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR F259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/09/2022 19:20 LARCENY 4320-104 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/09/2022 19:23 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN 
MOUNTAIN DR

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE
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05/09/2022 19:28 MVAPRIV S FEDERAL 
PL/WASHINGTON AVE

B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

05/09/2022 19:28 SUSPPER 4360 RODEO RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-004729 05/09/2022 19:34 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

F259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/09/2022 19:42 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/09/2022 19:48 DISORDER 564 N GUADALUPE ST B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-004733 05/09/2022 19:48 MISSING 1207 AGUA FRIA ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/09/2022 19:48 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/09/2022 19:50 WELFARE LLANO ST/HOPEWELL ST B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

05/09/2022 19:52 DISORDER SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

05/09/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 5200 GOLD HILL LN C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/09/2022 20:08 DISORDER 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-004734 05/09/2022 20:16 BURGMV  1315-D AGUA FRIA ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-004732 05/09/2022 20:18 TRAFFIC 5701 HERRERA DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/09/2022 20:18 TRAFFIC ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

05/09/2022 20:38 BURGMV  1603 CAMINITO MONICA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/09/2022 20:38 STANDBY 4551-912 PASEO DEL SOL B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/09/2022 20:44 WELFARE 1650 GALISTEO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/09/2022 21:00 WELFARE 1412-D HYDE PARK RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/09/2022 21:02 BURGMV  2218-504 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-004736 05/09/2022 21:06 WELFARE 1910 CAMINO LUMBRE D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/09/2022 21:07 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/09/2022 21:27 WEAPON  CANADA ANCHA/CANADA 
DEL SUR

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

05/09/2022 21:28 SUSPPER 1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/09/2022 21:30 PSYCH   1650-208 GALISTEO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/09/2022 21:35 SUSPPER 1811 W ALAMEDA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/09/2022 21:36 DISORDER 18-AB REATA RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/09/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 2217 CERRILLOS RD C66   BYFORD, BLAKE

05/09/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 2600 W ZIA RD C66   BYFORD, BLAKE

05/09/2022 22:00 CRIDAMM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/09/2022 22:05 DISORDER 4680 AIRPORT RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/09/2022 22:14 ALARMBU
S

1008 CANYON RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/09/2022 22:21 DISORDER 1100 CALLE ATAJO B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

05/09/2022 22:22 SUSPVEH 3230 LA PAZ LN C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/09/2022 22:30 SUSPPER 955 RICHARDS AVE C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/09/2022 22:37 WELFARE CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D
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2022-004738 05/09/2022 22:46 DOMESTIC 3991-122 CAMINO JULIANA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/09/2022 22:49 DISORDER 4129-1924 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/09/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA 5200 GOLD HILL LN C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/09/2022 23:03 SUSPPER 825 CALLE MEJIA D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/09/2022 23:05 NARCOTIC 6446 PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST

C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-004737 05/09/2022 23:07 ROBBERY FIESTA ST/MELENDEZ ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/09/2022 23:59 CLOSEPA 100 SANDOVAL ST C66   BYFORD, BLAKE

05/10/2022 00:07 DOMESTIC 3752 CERRILLOS RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/10/2022 00:33 DISORDER 1853 MANN ST C66   BYFORD, BLAKE

05/10/2022 00:41 WELFARE 2491 SAWMILL RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/10/2022 00:57 SUSPPER 3201 ZAFARANO DR C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/10/2022 01:07 SUSPVEH 4061 CERRILLOS RD B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2022-004739 05/10/2022 01:15 DOMESTIC 102 SAM ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/10/2022 01:29 SUSPVEH 881 W ALAMEDA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/10/2022 01:35 DISORDER 3918 FIELDS LN C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/10/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 5200 GOLD HILL LN C66   BYFORD, BLAKE

05/10/2022 02:18 DISORDER BRILLANTE ST/W ZIA RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-004740 05/10/2022 02:44 BURGLAR
Y

2640 AGUA FRIA ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/10/2022 03:01 ALARMRE
S

1008 CANYON RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/10/2022 03:01 ALARMCH
E

1580 CERRO GORDO RD C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/10/2022 03:02 FOLLOWU
P

1109 CALLE LA RESOLANA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/10/2022 03:27 WELFARE 1341 MAEZ RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/10/2022 03:28 WELFARE 2001-G267 HOPEWELL ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/10/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 100 SANDOVAL ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-004741 05/10/2022 06:34 STRAY   1532 PASEO DE PERALTA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

05/10/2022 06:52 WELFARE OLD PECOS TRL/W ZIA RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/10/2022 07:22 SUSPPER 3502 SOUTH CAMINO 
ATOCHA

A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/10/2022 07:25 RAL     S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR RAMP

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

05/10/2022 07:27 PSYCH   3695-129 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-004744 05/10/2022 07:40 STRAY   1707-2 SECOND ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

Total Number of Events Listed:  229
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/9/2022 - 5/10/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-067058 05/09/2022 00:00 BURGLARY OF 1344 JORGENSEN LN C301  CNR 05/09/2022 00:53:58
22-067059 05/09/2022 00:01 DISORDERLY 138 PARK AVE D221  NR  05/09/2022 00:18:48
22-067063 05/09/2022 00:15 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD C309  CNR 05/09/2022 00:32:38
22-067065 05/09/2022 00:26 DISORDERLY 1319-5 LUANA ST C284  CNR 05/09/2022 01:25:15
22-067066 05/09/2022 00:39 CLOSE PATROL 952 RICHARDS AVE C309  CNR 05/09/2022 00:53:53
22-067067 05/09/2022 00:49 WELFARE 3299 CERRILLOS RD C301  CNR 05/09/2022 01:25:46
22-067074 05/09/2022 01:14 SUSPICIOUS 1015-C CALLE LA RESOLANA C309  NC  05/09/2022 01:43:12
22-067079 05/09/2022 01:40 WEAPONS OR 3140-A CERRILLOS RD C301  NC  05/09/2022 01:49:14
22-067080 05/09/2022 01:44 SUSPICIOUS 6824 CERRILLOS RD C309  CNR 05/09/2022 02:08:05
22-067083 05/09/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 GOLD HILL LN C284  CNR 05/09/2022 03:57:27
22-067084 05/09/2022 02:03 WELFARE 2325 CERRILLOS RD D221  CNR 05/09/2022 02:32:24
22-067088 05/09/2022 02:19 AGGRAVATED 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C331  R   05/09/2022 05:35:34
22-067089 05/09/2022 02:20 TRAFFIC STOP 4881 MAIN ST C309  VW  05/09/2022 02:25:53
22-067090 05/09/2022 02:25 DOMESTIC 2227 CERRILLOS RD C207  CNR 05/09/2022 02:32:20
22-067096 05/09/2022 03:23 CHECK 6125 MONTE AZUL PL C301  AS  05/09/2022 03:45:15
22-067098 05/09/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 100 SANDOVAL ST C282  CNR 05/09/2022 04:12:11
22-067099 05/09/2022 04:50 WELFARE 4150-118 CERRILLOS RD C284  NR  05/09/2022 05:06:17
22-067100 05/09/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 GOLD HILL LN C301  CNR 05/09/2022 05:22:00
22-067101 05/09/2022 05:19 TRAFFIC STOP 5701 HERRERA DR C309  CI  05/09/2022 05:29:02
22-067103 05/09/2022 05:36 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/SOUTH MEADOWS C309  VW  05/09/2022 05:41:12
22-067106 05/09/2022 05:55 SPECIAL 1801-F56 ESPINACITAS ST I107  R   05/09/2022 11:10:46
22-067111 05/09/2022 06:20 CHECK 2570 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  AS  05/09/2022 07:56:33
22-067113 05/09/2022 06:25 ANIMALS 2020 CERRILLOS RD S507  NC  05/09/2022 07:23:20
22-067116 05/09/2022 07:02 DISORDERLY 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA A266  R   05/09/2022 08:49:18
22-067121 05/09/2022 07:14 MV ACCIDENT I 25 W FRONTAGE RD/REATA RD S406  MVC 05/09/2022 08:09:07
22-067127 05/09/2022 07:41 DOCUMENTED 2000 HOPEWELL ST A303  CNR 05/09/2022 09:46:53
22-067130 05/09/2022 07:49 ANIMALS CAMINO DE LAS S509  NC  05/09/2022 08:18:57
22-067133 05/09/2022 07:50 ABANDONED LAS CASITAS ST/CAMINO S401  CI  05/09/2022 11:08:22
22-067135 05/09/2022 07:51 OFFICER 2571 CRISTOS RD A80   NR  05/09/2022 07:52:45
22-067136 05/09/2022 07:54 BURGLARY AGUA FRIA RD/CAMINO JULIANA A279  R   05/09/2022 08:48:04
22-067138 05/09/2022 07:56 MV ACCIDENT 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S402  MVC 05/09/2022 09:17:09
22-067140 05/09/2022 07:57 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  NC  05/09/2022 12:22:10
22-067143 05/09/2022 08:08 UNLAWFUL 108 W ALICANTE RD A322  R   05/09/2022 10:04:45
22-067145 05/09/2022 08:10 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  R   05/09/2022 09:30:22
22-067147 05/09/2022 08:14 DISORDERLY 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR A306  NC  05/09/2022 08:53:07
22-067149 05/09/2022 08:16 DEAD ANIMAL 3960 SAN FELIPE RD S507  NR  05/09/2022 08:34:56
22-067150 05/09/2022 08:17 ANIMAL CALL 6151 AIRPORT RD S505  R   05/09/2022 08:17:43
22-067151 05/09/2022 08:19 ABANDONED HOPEWELL ST/ESPINACITAS ST S401  CI  05/09/2022 11:35:01
22-067153 05/09/2022 08:23 ANIMALS HARRISON RD/AGUA FRIA ST S509  NC  05/09/2022 08:35:01
22-067154 05/09/2022 08:28 BARKING DOG 4499-2104 SAN IGNACIO RD S505  R   05/09/2022 08:52:38
22-067157 05/09/2022 08:35 MV ACCIDENT GOVERNOR MILES RD/RISING A279  CNR 05/09/2022 09:40:28
22-067158 05/09/2022 08:40 BURGLARY 3787 CERRILLOS RD A266  R   05/09/2022 11:52:31
22-067160 05/09/2022 08:43 ASSAULT OR 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR A322  R   05/09/2022 11:18:20
22-067162 05/09/2022 08:50 LARCENY 1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR A210  R   05/09/2022 10:21:32
22-067164 05/09/2022 08:54 UNLAWFUL 4129-511 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A281  R   05/09/2022 10:48:46
22-067168 05/09/2022 08:58 FOLLOW UP 2001-B217 HOPEWELL ST I101  CNR 05/09/2022 12:56:30
22-067173 05/09/2022 09:03 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  CNR 05/09/2022 10:27:22
22-067175 05/09/2022 09:05 UNLAWFUL 2218-1104 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A303  R   05/09/2022 11:47:07
22-067179 05/09/2022 09:10 WELFARE 2056 GALISTEO ST C205  AA  05/09/2022 09:28:56

Report Generated: 05/10/2022 08:36:36 | User ID: GJGURULE
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22-067183 05/09/2022 09:23 MV ACCIDENT N SAINT FRANCIS DR/CAMINO DE S402  MVC 05/09/2022 11:08:37
22-067184 05/09/2022 09:23 ILLEGALLY 110 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS S406  NC  05/09/2022 10:38:27
22-067189 05/09/2022 09:33 LARCENY 1297 CHESTNUT ST A281  R   05/09/2022 11:45:37
22-067192 05/09/2022 09:37 ABANDONED 1505 LLANO ST S401  CI  05/09/2022 11:44:50
22-067193 05/09/2022 09:37 DISORDERLY 2850-C RUFINA ST A266  NR  05/09/2022 10:40:01
22-067194 05/09/2022 09:39 STALLED 107 N SAINT FRANCIS DR S406  CNR 05/09/2022 09:54:25
22-067195 05/09/2022 09:40 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  R   05/09/2022 13:52:41
22-067196 05/09/2022 09:41 LARCENY 3330-1102 CALLE PO AE PI C284  CNR 05/09/2022 18:11:33
22-067201 05/09/2022 09:48 ABANDONED 1517 W ALAMEDA ST S406  CNR 05/09/2022 10:50:48
22-067206 05/09/2022 10:06 SUSPICIOUS 1232 SENDA DEL VALLE A244  NR  05/09/2022 10:56:05
22-067208 05/09/2022 10:15 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  R   05/09/2022 11:30:45
22-067214 05/09/2022 10:32 CLOSE PATROL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S408  NR  05/09/2022 17:51:01
22-067222 05/09/2022 10:43 ANIMALS 3013 BONITAS LOOP S507  NC  05/09/2022 10:59:41
22-067235 05/09/2022 11:03 ILLEGALLY 1014 ALTO ST S406  NR  05/09/2022 11:24:32
22-067237 05/09/2022 11:06 TRAFFIC STOP AVENIDA DE LAS CM5   VW  05/09/2022 11:09:09
22-067238 05/09/2022 11:08 MV ACCIDENT 2664 SYCAMORE LOOP S408  NR  05/09/2022 14:56:13
22-067239 05/09/2022 11:10 SPECIAL 1801-F56 ESPINACITAS ST I107  R   05/09/2022 11:10:20
22-067240 05/09/2022 11:16 INJURED OR 1104 VUELTA DE LAS ACEQUIAS S507  NR  05/09/2022 11:51:38
22-067242 05/09/2022 11:21 EMBEZZLEMENT 2650 SAWMILL RD K211  R   05/09/2022 16:42:31
22-067251 05/09/2022 11:32 WARRANT 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A322  NR  05/09/2022 13:57:10
22-067252 05/09/2022 11:32 CHILD ABUSE 4801 BECKNER RD A281  R   05/09/2022 14:26:43
22-067253 05/09/2022 11:32 LARCENY 3140-D CERRILLOS RD A266  CNI 05/09/2022 12:45:23
22-067254 05/09/2022 11:35 SIMPLE ASSAULT1758 MANN ST B202  R   05/09/2022 18:42:00
22-067257 05/09/2022 11:40 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE A266  NR  05/09/2022 11:56:46
22-067260 05/09/2022 11:43 STRAY 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS S509  NR  05/09/2022 13:07:44
22-067261 05/09/2022 11:45 FOLLOW UP FLORAS DEL SOL ST/VIOLETA S401  CI  05/09/2022 12:21:28
22-067262 05/09/2022 11:45 WELFARE 3471-103 CERRILLOS RD B204  NC  05/09/2022 15:15:57
22-067264 05/09/2022 11:49 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR A266  NR  05/09/2022 11:56:50
22-067265 05/09/2022 11:51 SUSPICIOUS 500 MONTEZUMA AVE A303  NC  05/09/2022 12:47:39
22-067268 05/09/2022 11:55 UNLAWFUL 3546 ZAFARANO DR A210  R   05/09/2022 17:17:35
22-067272 05/09/2022 11:57 ASSISTING AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST A303  NC  05/09/2022 12:28:01
22-067273 05/09/2022 11:59 TEMPORARY 1512-D206 PACHECO ST A313  R   05/09/2022 12:40:25
22-067275 05/09/2022 12:00 LARCENY 2915 AGUA FRIA ST B268  R   05/09/2022 17:32:49
22-067281 05/09/2022 12:09 RECOVERED 4851 PASEO DEL SOL F259  NR  05/09/2022 17:40:47
22-067283 05/09/2022 12:10 DOG BITE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S507  R   05/09/2022 14:22:25
22-067289 05/09/2022 12:21 BURGLARY OF 4000-714 LA CARRERA S406  CBC 05/09/2022 13:04:45
22-067291 05/09/2022 12:26 DISORDERLY 3471 CERRILLOS RD B204  NC  05/09/2022 15:16:02
22-067292 05/09/2022 12:29 ANIMAL 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR S505  NC  05/09/2022 13:31:13
22-067294 05/09/2022 12:34 AGGRAVATED 624-14 GALISTEO ST B272  R   05/09/2022 18:49:38
22-067296 05/09/2022 12:38 DISORDERLY 150 WASHINGTON AVE A306  NC  05/09/2022 13:07:08
22-067297 05/09/2022 12:39 LARCENY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD B204  CNI 05/09/2022 15:16:12
22-067298 05/09/2022 12:40 TEMPORARY 1186 LUCIANDER RD A313  NC  05/09/2022 13:01:13
22-067300 05/09/2022 12:43 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B204  NR  05/09/2022 16:37:07
22-067303 05/09/2022 12:47 DISORDERLY BURRO ALLEY/W SAN A306  NR  05/09/2022 13:41:46
22-067306 05/09/2022 12:52 DISORDERLY 210 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B71   NC  05/09/2022 15:16:24
22-067313 05/09/2022 13:01 PSYCHIATRIC 6587-208 VALENTINE WAY A244  AA  05/09/2022 13:41:56
22-067315 05/09/2022 13:05 ABANDONED 3952 SAN FELIPE RD S402  CNR 05/09/2022 13:22:45
22-067318 05/09/2022 13:11 INTOXICATED 701 CALLEJON B255  NR  05/09/2022 15:43:32
22-067319 05/09/2022 13:12 CIVIL PAPER 3550 ZAFARANO DR A313  R   05/09/2022 13:55:15
22-067322 05/09/2022 13:16 SPECIAL 901 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS B204  NR  05/09/2022 14:21:51
22-067323 05/09/2022 13:16 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S509  R   05/09/2022 13:42:03
22-067324 05/09/2022 13:16 NARCOTICS 3357 CERRILLOS RD B292  NR  05/09/2022 17:17:24
22-067325 05/09/2022 13:17 TRAFFIC 3806 CERRILLOS RD A80   CNR 05/09/2022 13:21:59
22-067327 05/09/2022 13:23 ILLEGALLY 1723 CALLEJON EMILIA S402  VW  05/09/2022 13:49:24
22-067332 05/09/2022 13:33 ATTEMPT TO EARLY ST/CERRILLOS RD A306  NC  05/09/2022 14:29:02
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22-067335 05/09/2022 13:37 MV ACCIDENT 204 N GUADALUPE ST S406  MVC 05/09/2022 14:21:44
22-067338 05/09/2022 13:39 FOLLOW UP 4384 RODEO RD A244  NR  05/09/2022 16:10:17
22-067340 05/09/2022 13:42 STRAY W MANHATTAN AVE/S S509  R   05/09/2022 13:42:21
22-067343 05/09/2022 13:46 ANIMALS CAMINO CARLOS S509  NC  05/09/2022 14:14:09
22-067344 05/09/2022 13:49 ASSIST WITH 3300-12 RUFINA ST F259  R   05/09/2022 19:21:33
22-067348 05/09/2022 13:55 TEMPORARY 3740 ACADEMY RD A313  NC  05/09/2022 14:08:06
22-067351 05/09/2022 13:59 FRAUD 3542 ZAFARANO DR B292  NR  05/09/2022 17:33:36
22-067352 05/09/2022 13:59 TRAFFIC 28200-B INTERSTATE 25 S401  NC  05/09/2022 14:25:11
22-067353 05/09/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 2600 W ZIA RD B237  CNR 05/09/2022 19:27:14
22-067355 05/09/2022 14:05 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S408  CNR 05/09/2022 17:29:47
22-067362 05/09/2022 14:21 MINOR SEX 404 N GUADALUPE ST B255  AA  05/09/2022 15:08:38
22-067368 05/09/2022 14:39 DOCUMENTED 2104 LORCA CT B237  R   05/09/2022 16:33:09
22-067369 05/09/2022 14:40 DOG BITE 981 CALLE CARMILITA S509  NR  05/09/2022 15:46:12
22-067375 05/09/2022 14:49 ILLEGALLY 1004 CAMINO CONSUELO S401  CI  05/09/2022 14:55:58
22-067378 05/09/2022 14:55 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B255  NR  05/09/2022 15:22:32
22-067382 05/09/2022 15:02 LARCENY IN 5701 HERRERA DR B292  R   05/09/2022 16:34:37
22-067384 05/09/2022 15:05 CLOSE PATROL MONTANA VERDE RD/PLAZA S401  NR  05/09/2022 15:12:26
22-067387 05/09/2022 15:10 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C284  CNR 05/09/2022 17:07:49
22-067392 05/09/2022 15:18 MV ACCIDENT 1014 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T217  MVC 05/09/2022 16:58:17
22-067393 05/09/2022 15:25 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  CNR 05/09/2022 18:02:19
22-067399 05/09/2022 15:36 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  CNI 05/09/2022 17:05:42
22-067400 05/09/2022 15:38 DISORDERLY 112 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B237  NC  05/09/2022 16:52:54
22-067406 05/09/2022 15:47 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE B292  NC  05/09/2022 16:58:32
22-067407 05/09/2022 15:48 PSYCHIATRIC 6656 JAGUAR DR B332  NR  05/09/2022 16:34:22
22-067409 05/09/2022 15:51 MISSING 810 W MANHATTAN AVE B202  R   05/09/2022 19:55:59
22-067415 05/09/2022 16:03 STRAY 5701 HERRERA DR S509  R   05/09/2022 17:26:33
22-067418 05/09/2022 16:08 GRAFFITI 5951 LARSON LOOP B268  CNR 05/09/2022 17:56:56
22-067422 05/09/2022 16:22 WELFARE 2827 SIRINGO RD B204  NC  05/09/2022 17:15:10
22-067432 05/09/2022 16:43 CRIMINAL 3232 CERRILLOS RD B204  NR  05/09/2022 17:39:03
22-067434 05/09/2022 16:44 ILLEGALLY 7242 VIA VERDE S408  NC  05/09/2022 17:42:16
22-067436 05/09/2022 16:45 MV ACCIDENT 3029 CERRILLOS RD S408  NC  05/09/2022 17:01:16
22-067437 05/09/2022 16:47 WELFARE 1208 DECLOVINA ST B237  CNR 05/09/2022 18:19:00
22-067441 05/09/2022 16:50 SUSPICIOUS 2067 PLACITA DE VIDA B237  NR  05/09/2022 17:43:45
22-067443 05/09/2022 16:51 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CHAMA AVE S408  MVC 05/09/2022 17:25:17
22-067445 05/09/2022 16:59 WELFARE 3298 CERRILLOS RD B204  NC  05/09/2022 17:10:22
22-067447 05/09/2022 17:08 UNLAWFUL 255-E38 CAMINO ALIRE K211  R   05/09/2022 20:16:48
22-067457 05/09/2022 17:26 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B292  CNR 05/09/2022 18:20:34
22-067458 05/09/2022 17:26 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  NR  05/09/2022 18:03:34
22-067461 05/09/2022 17:34 CHECK 417 E PALACE AVE C331  AS  05/09/2022 23:04:29
22-067462 05/09/2022 17:37 UNLAWFUL 450 NAZARIO ST B255  R   05/09/2022 19:30:34
22-067463 05/09/2022 17:42 AGGRAVATED 1288 LUCIANDER RD C284  NR  05/10/2022 01:34:25
22-067464 05/09/2022 17:44 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  R   05/09/2022 18:44:19
22-067465 05/09/2022 17:45 WILDLIFE ASSIST2364 SANTA BARBARA DR S509  CNR 05/09/2022 18:44:31
22-067467 05/09/2022 17:55 DISORDERLY 207 W SAN FRANCISCO ST B272  NC  05/09/2022 19:19:08
22-067468 05/09/2022 17:56 WELFARE 1516 PACHECO ST B237  CNR 05/09/2022 18:58:53
22-067469 05/09/2022 17:57 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 05/09/2022 21:02:13
22-067470 05/09/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 100 SANDOVAL ST B272  CNR 05/09/2022 19:27:43
22-067474 05/09/2022 18:05 CHECK 1587 PACHECO ST B202  AS  05/09/2022 20:01:21
22-067475 05/09/2022 18:06 DOMESTIC 3201 ZAFARANO DR B204  R   05/09/2022 20:10:31
22-067479 05/09/2022 18:10 SUSPICIOUS 4309-C CALLE ANDREW C330  CNR 05/09/2022 21:21:02
22-067482 05/09/2022 18:11 SUSPICIOUS 1100 CALLE ATAJO B292  MVC 05/09/2022 19:35:42
22-067487 05/09/2022 18:14 TRAFFIC STOP SUN MOUNTAIN DR/OLD SANTA P10   CI  05/09/2022 18:37:59
22-067488 05/09/2022 18:16 MV ACCIDENT SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST B237  NC  05/09/2022 19:24:28
22-067494 05/09/2022 18:39 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO CABESTRO B237  R   05/09/2022 21:10:29
22-067495 05/09/2022 18:40 TRAFFIC STOP SUN MOUNTAIN DR/OLD SANTA P10   CI  05/09/2022 18:46:33
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22-067497 05/09/2022 18:47 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD F259  NC  05/09/2022 19:34:48
22-067502 05/09/2022 19:12 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN P10   CI  05/09/2022 19:17:57
22-067506 05/09/2022 19:19 SIMPLE ASSAULT5301 LAS SOLERAS DR F259  CNR 05/09/2022 21:57:20
22-067507 05/09/2022 19:20 LARCENY 4320-104 CERRILLOS RD C284  NC  05/10/2022 02:08:11
22-067510 05/09/2022 19:23 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN P10   CI  05/09/2022 19:48:43
22-067511 05/09/2022 19:28 MV ACCIDENT S FEDERAL PL/WASHINGTON B272  PPF 05/09/2022 20:04:24
22-067513 05/09/2022 19:28 SUSPICIOUS 4360 RODEO RD B204  CNR 05/09/2022 20:21:36
22-067518 05/09/2022 19:34 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL CIELO F259  R   05/09/2022 20:29:05
22-067523 05/09/2022 19:42 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C309  CNR 05/09/2022 22:48:27
22-067526 05/09/2022 19:48 DISORDERLY 564 N GUADALUPE ST B202  NC  05/09/2022 20:22:11
22-067527 05/09/2022 19:48 MISSING 1207 AGUA FRIA ST D221  R   05/09/2022 21:58:41
22-067528 05/09/2022 19:48 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C309  NC  05/10/2022 01:23:28
22-067529 05/09/2022 19:50 WELFARE LLANO ST/HOPEWELL ST B71   CNR 05/09/2022 19:55:31
22-067530 05/09/2022 19:52 DISORDERLY SIRINGO RD/CAMINO CARLOS B71   NC  05/09/2022 20:08:07
22-067534 05/09/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 GOLD HILL LN C309  CNR 05/09/2022 22:35:16
22-067538 05/09/2022 20:08 DISORDERLY 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR C330  CNR 05/09/2022 21:46:31
22-067540 05/09/2022 20:16 BURGLARY OF 1315-D AGUA FRIA ST B255  R   05/09/2022 22:19:42
22-067541 05/09/2022 20:18 TRAFFIC STOP 5701 HERRERA DR C309  R   05/09/2022 21:46:11
22-067542 05/09/2022 20:18 TRAFFIC STOP ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD P10   CI  05/09/2022 20:39:07
22-067544 05/09/2022 20:38 BURGLARY OF 1603 CAMINITO MONICA C301  NC  05/09/2022 21:32:47
22-067545 05/09/2022 20:38 CIVIL STAND BY 4551-912 PASEO DEL SOL B332  CNR 05/09/2022 23:08:12
22-067547 05/09/2022 20:44 WELFARE 1650 GALISTEO ST C331  CNR 05/09/2022 21:44:56
22-067552 05/09/2022 21:00 WELFARE 1412-D HYDE PARK RD D221  CNR 05/10/2022 00:30:24
22-067553 05/09/2022 21:02 BURGLARY OF 2218-504 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C301  NC  05/10/2022 02:03:01
22-067554 05/09/2022 21:06 WELFARE 1910 CAMINO LUMBRE D221  R   05/09/2022 23:49:33
22-067555 05/09/2022 21:07 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE C331  CI  05/09/2022 21:30:53
22-067560 05/09/2022 21:27 WEAPONS OR CANADA ANCHA/CANADA DEL C309  NC  05/10/2022 00:38:34
22-067561 05/09/2022 21:28 SUSPICIOUS 1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C301  NC  05/09/2022 22:16:53
22-067563 05/09/2022 21:30 PSYCHIATRIC 1650-208 GALISTEO ST C331  AA  05/09/2022 21:45:03
22-067564 05/09/2022 21:35 SUSPICIOUS 1811 W ALAMEDA ST C331  CNR 05/09/2022 22:33:53
22-067565 05/09/2022 21:36 DISORDERLY 18-AB REATA RD C330  CNR 05/09/2022 22:27:30
22-067571 05/09/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2217 CERRILLOS RD C66   CNR 05/10/2022 01:10:13
22-067570 05/09/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2600 W ZIA RD C66   CNR 05/10/2022 01:58:03
22-067572 05/09/2022 22:00 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  NC  05/10/2022 02:08:21
22-067573 05/09/2022 22:05 DISORDERLY 4680 AIRPORT RD C330  NC  05/10/2022 01:00:49
22-067576 05/09/2022 22:14 CHECK 1008 CANYON RD C331  AS  05/09/2022 23:19:18
22-067579 05/09/2022 22:21 DISORDERLY 1100 CALLE ATAJO B71   NC  05/10/2022 00:57:31
22-067580 05/09/2022 22:22 SUSPICIOUS 3230 LA PAZ LN C330  CNR 05/09/2022 22:49:45
22-067581 05/09/2022 22:30 SUSPICIOUS 955 RICHARDS AVE C284  CNR 05/09/2022 22:56:48
22-067585 05/09/2022 22:37 WELFARE CALLE ATAJO/RUFINA ST B71   NC  05/10/2022 00:57:35
22-067590 05/09/2022 22:46 DOMESTIC 3991-122 CAMINO JULIANA C284  R   05/10/2022 00:23:17
22-067591 05/09/2022 22:49 DISORDERLY 4129-1924 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C284  NC  05/10/2022 00:39:53
22-067593 05/09/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 GOLD HILL LN C330  CNR 05/10/2022 01:39:53
22-067596 05/09/2022 23:03 SUSPICIOUS 825 CALLE MEJIA D221  NC  05/10/2022 00:53:13
22-067597 05/09/2022 23:05 NARCOTICS 6446 PASEO DEL SOL WEST C284  NC  05/10/2022 00:27:57
22-067598 05/09/2022 23:07 ROBBERY FIESTA ST/MELENDEZ ST C331  R   05/10/2022 00:14:51
22-067602 05/09/2022 23:59 CLOSE PATROL 100 SANDOVAL ST C66   CNR 05/10/2022 01:20:41
22-067604 05/10/2022 00:07 DOMESTIC 3752 CERRILLOS RD C301  CNR 05/10/2022 01:34:04
22-067607 05/10/2022 00:33 DISORDERLY 1853 MANN ST C66   NC  05/10/2022 01:30:49
22-067610 05/10/2022 00:41 WELFARE 2491 SAWMILL RD D221  NC  05/10/2022 01:23:07
22-067612 05/10/2022 00:57 SUSPICIOUS 3201 ZAFARANO DR C284  NC  05/10/2022 01:11:40
22-067613 05/10/2022 01:07 SUSPICIOUS 4061 CERRILLOS RD B71   CNR 05/10/2022 01:51:07
22-067615 05/10/2022 01:15 DOMESTIC 102 SAM ST D221  R   05/10/2022 06:28:41
22-067617 05/10/2022 01:29 SUSPICIOUS 881 W ALAMEDA ST C331  CNR 05/10/2022 01:45:54
22-067618 05/10/2022 01:35 DISORDERLY 3918 FIELDS LN C284  NC  05/10/2022 03:02:17
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22-067624 05/10/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 GOLD HILL LN C66   CNR 05/10/2022 02:08:00
22-067627 05/10/2022 02:18 DISORDERLY BRILLANTE ST/W ZIA RD C301  CNR 05/10/2022 03:16:05
22-067628 05/10/2022 02:44 BURGLARY 2640 AGUA FRIA ST C330  R   05/10/2022 05:11:18
22-067630 05/10/2022 03:01 CHECK 1008 CANYON RD C331  AS  05/10/2022 03:51:11
22-067631 05/10/2022 03:01 CHECK ALARM 1580 CERRO GORDO RD C301  AS  05/10/2022 04:21:54
22-067632 05/10/2022 03:02 FOLLOW UP 1109 CALLE LA RESOLANA C330  CNR 05/10/2022 03:45:38
22-067633 05/10/2022 03:27 WELFARE 1341 MAEZ RD C330  CNR 05/10/2022 04:40:12
22-067634 05/10/2022 03:28 WELFARE 2001-G267 HOPEWELL ST C331  CNR 05/10/2022 04:59:00
22-067637 05/10/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 100 SANDOVAL ST C301  CNR 05/10/2022 04:32:42
22-067649 05/10/2022 06:34 STRAY 1532 PASEO DE PERALTA S505  R   05/10/2022 07:20:41
22-067654 05/10/2022 06:52 WELFARE OLD PECOS TRL/W ZIA RD A318  NC  05/10/2022 08:01:12
22-067660 05/10/2022 07:22 SUSPICIOUS 3502 SOUTH CAMINO ATOCHA A261  CNR 05/10/2022 08:29:18
22-067662 05/10/2022 07:25 ANIMALS S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT S507  NC  05/10/2022 08:04:28
22-067663 05/10/2022 07:27 PSYCHIATRIC 3695-129 CERRILLOS RD A261  NC  05/10/2022 08:19:21
22-067668 05/10/2022 07:37 TRAPPED 4650-214 AIRPORT RD S505  NC  05/10/2022 08:31:37
22-067669 05/10/2022 07:40 STRAY 1707-2 SECOND ST S503  R   05/10/2022 08:23:49

Total Number of Events Listed: 230
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2022-004693 05/09/2022 02:19 AGGASLT 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-004694 05/09/2022 05:55 SPECIAL 1801-F56 ESPINACITAS ST I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

2022-004695 05/09/2022 07:54 IPBURGMV AGUA FRIA RD/CAMINO 
JULIANA

A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-004696 05/09/2022 08:17 ANIMAL  6151 AIRPORT RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-004697 05/09/2022 07:02 DISORDER 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-004698 05/09/2022 08:28 BARKING 4499-2104 SAN IGNACIO RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-004699 05/09/2022 08:10 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-004700 05/09/2022 08:08 STOLENM
V

108 W ALICANTE RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-004701 05/09/2022 08:54 STOLENM
V

4129-511 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-004702 05/09/2022 08:50 LARCENY 1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-004703 05/09/2022 08:43 ASSAULT 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-004704 05/09/2022 10:15 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-004705 05/09/2022 09:33 LARCENY 1297 CHESTNUT ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-004706 05/09/2022 11:10 SPECIAL 1801-F56 ESPINACITAS ST I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

2022-004707 05/09/2022 09:05 STOLENM
V

2218-1104 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-004708 05/09/2022 08:40 BURGLAR
Y

3787 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-004709 05/09/2022 11:32 CHILDABU 4801 BECKNER RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-004710 05/09/2022 11:59 TEMP    1512-D206 PACHECO ST A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-004711 05/09/2022 09:40 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-004712 05/09/2022 12:10 DOGBITE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-004713 05/09/2022 13:16 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-004714 05/09/2022 13:42 STRAY   W MANHATTAN AVE/S 
GUADALUPE ST

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-004715 05/09/2022 13:12 CIVILPAP 3550 ZAFARANO DR A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-004716 05/09/2022 15:02 IPLARCEN 5701 HERRERA DR B292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-004717 05/09/2022 12:34 AGGBAT  624-14 GALISTEO ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-004718 05/09/2022 14:39 DOCINFOR 2104 LORCA CT B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-004719 05/09/2022 11:21 EMBEZZLE 2650 SAWMILL RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-004720 05/09/2022 11:55 STOLENM
V

3546 ZAFARANO DR A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-004721 05/09/2022 16:03 STRAY   5701 HERRERA DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-004722 05/09/2022 12:00 LARCENY 2915 AGUA FRIA ST B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-004723 05/09/2022 11:35 SIMPASLT 1758 MANN ST B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-004724 05/09/2022 17:44 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR
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2022-004725 05/09/2022 17:37 STOLENM
V

450 NAZARIO ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-004726 05/09/2022 13:49 NEIGHBOR 3300-12 RUFINA ST F259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-004727 05/09/2022 15:51 MISSING 810 W MANHATTAN AVE B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-004728 05/09/2022 17:08 STOLENM
V

255-E38 CAMINO ALIRE K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-004729 05/09/2022 19:34 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

F259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-004730 05/09/2022 18:06 DOMESTIC 3201 ZAFARANO DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-004731 05/09/2022 18:39 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO CABESTRO B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-004732 05/09/2022 20:18 TRAFFIC 5701 HERRERA DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-004733 05/09/2022 19:48 MISSING 1207 AGUA FRIA ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-004734 05/09/2022 20:16 BURGMV  1315-D AGUA FRIA ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-004735 05/09/2022 18:10 SUSPVEH 4309-C CALLE ANDREW C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-004736 05/09/2022 21:06 WELFARE 1910 CAMINO LUMBRE D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-004737 05/09/2022 23:07 ROBBERY FIESTA ST/MELENDEZ ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-004738 05/09/2022 22:46 DOMESTIC 3991-122 CAMINO JULIANA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-004739 05/10/2022 01:15 DOMESTIC 102 SAM ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-004740 05/10/2022 02:44 BURGLAR
Y

2640 AGUA FRIA ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-004741 05/10/2022 06:34 STRAY   1532 PASEO DE PERALTA S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-004744 05/10/2022 07:40 STRAY   1707-2 SECOND ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

Total Number of Events Listed:  50
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